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Hockey Ballarat Winter Competition 2024 · Division 1 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 20 Apr 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 21 Apr 2024 13:00 Lucas HC EGC Zac Smith

Sun 21 Apr 2024 15:30 Blaze Bobcats

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 27 Apr 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 28 Apr 2024 13:00 Lucas HC Blaze Zac Smith

Sun 28 Apr 2024 15:30 EGC Bobcats Jason Hargreaves

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 04 May 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Sun 05 May 2024 13:00 EGC Blaze Zac Smith

Sun 05 May 2024 15:30 Bobcats Lucas HC Annie Ward

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 11 May 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 12 May 2024 13:00 Blaze Bobcats

Sun 12 May 2024 15:30 EGC Lucas HC

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 26 May 2024 13:00 Bobcats EGC Tom McMurrie

Sun 26 May 2024 15:30 Blaze Lucas HC

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 02 Jun 2024 08:00 Lucas HC Bobcats

Sun 02 Jun 2024 15:30 EGC Blaze Zac Smith
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Round 7 · Week starting Sat 15 Jun 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 16 Jun 2024 13:00 Lucas HC EGC Zac Smith

Sun 16 Jun 2024 15:30 Bobcats Blaze Joshua Sly

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 22 Jun 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 23 Jun 2024 13:00 Blaze Lucas HC

Sun 23 Jun 2024 15:30 EGC Bobcats Craig Stevens

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 29 Jun 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 30 Jun 2024 08:00 Bobcats Lucas HC

Sun 30 Jun 2024 13:00 EGC Blaze

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 13 Jul 2024
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John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 14 Jul 2024 13:00 Bobcats Blaze

Sun 14 Jul 2024 15:30 Lucas HC EGC

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 20 Jul 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 21 Jul 2024 13:00 Lucas HC Blaze Zac Smith

Sun 21 Jul 2024 15:30 Bobcats EGC

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 27 Jul 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 28 Jul 2024 11:45 Blaze EGC

Sun 28 Jul 2024 14:15 Bobcats Lucas HC Joshua Sly

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 03 Aug 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 04 Aug 2024 10:30 Lucas HC EGC
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Sun 04 Aug 2024 15:30 Bobcats Blaze

Round 14 · Week starting Sat 10 Aug 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 11 Aug 2024 13:00 Lucas HC Blaze

Sun 11 Aug 2024 15:30 EGC Bobcats

Round 15 · Week starting Sat 17 Aug 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 18 Aug 2024 13:00 Blaze EGC

Sun 18 Aug 2024 15:30 Bobcats Lucas HC

Semi Finals · Week starting Sat 24 Aug 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 25 Aug 2024 14:00 Full Pitch Bobcats Blaze

Sun 25 Aug 2024 15:30 Full Pitch EGC Lucas HC Lillian Drury
Craig Stevens
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sat 31 Aug 2024

John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sun 01 Sep 2024 14:00 Full Pitch EGC Bobcats Craig Stevens

Grand Finals · Week starting Sat 07 Sep 2024
John Vernon Field, Ballarat Grammar

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 15:40 Full Pitch Lucas HC EGC
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